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11th Loulé Cup 2016 - TRI

TRI / Finais

Individual Masculino/13-14

Júri superior CPJ Peter Heames
Luís Apolónia
 
 
 
 E5

D6
D7

E4

E1
E2
E3 TOF

Marion Sorman

Alison Cross
Inês Martins

William Leach
Oleg Emelianov
Sofia Coelho
Maaike Enden

Steve Sampson

Rk EXE DIF PENTOFSérie Nota Total GAP

Zak Perzamanos1
21,300 12,70 0,0 139,740

CL

14,5501ª 48,550

Victor Remy2
24,300 8,10 0,0 132,840

France

14,1601ª 46,560 6,900

Emre Sorman3
22,200 9,10 0,0 129,655

FF

14,4701ª 45,770 10,085

Daniel Cavaco4
22,200 8,30 0,0 128,960

U2W

14,8351ª 45,335 10,780

Martin Bland5
21,300 10,50 0,0 128,390

ATC

14,1401ª 45,940 11,350

Jamie Canning6
19,800 10,50 0,0 127,780

CL

13,7301ª 44,030 11,960

Daniel Bradford7
23,100 9,10 0,0 127,730

SH

12,7351ª 44,935 12,010

Robert Armstrong8
6,000 3,40 0,0 95,605

CL

04,1851ª 13,585 44,135
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